L
E
V
E
L
 S
W
IT

� Hastelloy thread with Stainless Steel body is available for harsh environments. Contact Sales
Office for details
How To Order
Mounting Attitude
Input Probe Mounting Style
Power Condition at Electronics
Current Sink 1/2” NPT 3/4”-16 UNJF
Wet Integral 153842 - - -
Dry 154177 - - -
Wet Removable 171574 161431
Dry 160953 161432
Wet Integral 153843 - - -
Dry 154178 - - -
Wet Removable 160646 161433
Dry 160954 161434
Wet Removable 166852 168174
Dry 166854 168422
Wet Removable 164219 166848
Dry 164222 166850
5 VDC
12 VDC
24 VAC
120 VAC
ELS-1200 Integral Electronics
ELS-1200 Removable Electronics
These units must be mounted horizontally or up to 45°
from horizontal only.
Wiring Diagrams
SPST, 24 or 120 VAC Output
Transistor Output
TTL Compatible Output
CABLE (HIGH
TEMPERATURE
OPTIONAL)
LEAD WIRES
EPOXY
ENCAPSULATED
29
51 1/2” NPT
1/2” NPT
CONDUIT
THREAD
3/4” -16
UNLF-3A
THREAD
SEALING
O-RING 82
25 HEX
1/2” NPT
UP TO 45°
+12 VDC OR +5VDC
+12 VDC OR +5VDC
+5
RED
BLACK
BLACK
WHITEOUTPUT*
* CAN DRIVE 10 TTL
LOGIC GATE INPUTS
BLACK (AC HOT)
WHITE (AC NEUTRAL)
INPUT
VAC
RED (OUTPUT)
+24-
240VAC